-DRINKS-

SIGNATURE

Burst of Cocoa
(Absolut, Creme de Cocoa, Baileys, Kahlua)

Jalpari
(Malibu Rum, Spiced Rum, Blue Curagao, Pineapple Juice)

Kusum
(Empress Gin, St. Germain, Creme de Violette, Cucumber, Tonic)

Violet Zeher

(Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Lemon Juice, Rose Water, Grenadine, Lemon-lime Soda)

Iceberg
(Jose Cuervo, Blue Curacao, lime, Smirnoff ice)

CLASSICS

Mojito (Lime, Mango, Strawberry, Peach, Watermelon)
(Bacardi, Mint, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda)

Caesar
(Smirnoff, Clamato juice, Rocks Salt, spiced Caesar mix)

Margarita (Lime, Coconut, Watermelon)
(Tequila, House made agave syrup, Lime Juice)

Moscow Mule
(Absolut vodka, ginger beer, lime juice)

Bellini (Peach/ Mango)
(Absolute Vodka, Peach Schnapps, sparkling wine, lime juice)

Old Fashioned
(JP Wiser, Bitters, brown sugar)
(Upgrade to Maker’s Mark for 52)

Mai Tai

loz

$9

$9

$9

$9

$12

$13

$14

$14

S16

20z

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12



(Light rum, gold rum, orange Curacao, orgeat, and lime juice)

Long Island Iced Tea $14
(Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke)

MARTINI (302)

Gulaabo $13
(Absolut, Triple Sec, Cranberry juice)

Hollywood Martini $13
(Vodka, Pineapple juice, Black Raspberry liqueur)

Limoncello Martini $13
(Vodka, Limoncello, Fresh Lemon Juice, Lemon Peel)

SANGRIA

Glass/ Pitcher
Red Sangria $11/ 534
(Dark rum, orange juice, sweet and sour mix topped off with merlot and bitters)

White Sangria $11/534
(Broker’s Gin, lemon juice, pineapple juice. Topped off with Pinot Grigio)

Rose’ Sangria $11/34
(Rose, Grand Mariner, simple syrup, litchi juice, Ginger Ale)

SHOOTERS
Masala Boyz $8
(Butterscotch Schnapps, Irish Cream)
King Kong $8
(Crown Royal, Banana Liqueur)
Superman $8

(Banana Liqueur, Cherry Liqueur, Raspberry Vodka)



Porn Star $8
(Blue Curacao, Raspberry Liqueur)

Pickle Back $8
(Jameson, Pickle Juice)

B-52 $10
(Grand Marnier, Baileys, Kahlua)

Brain Hemorrhage $10
(Peach Schnapps, Bailey’s Irish Cream, Grenadine)

Irish Frog S8
(Melon Liqueur, Irish Cream)

Jager $9

Jager Bomb S12
(Jager, Red bull)

MOCKTAILS
Mojito (Lime, Mango, Strawberry, Peach, Watermelon) S7
(Mint, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda)
Virgin Caesar $7

(Clamato juice, Rocks Salt, spiced Caesar mix)

Virgin Pina Colada $7
(Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice,)

Virgin Moscow Mule S7
(Lime, mint, ginger beer, lime juice)

Shirley Ginger S7
(Ginger beer, lemon juice, grenadine, soda)

Jaljeera Soda S7
(Lime Juice, Simple syrup, Indian Spices, Soda)



Shaam Savera (Add 10z Vodka or Tequila for $2) S8
(Blood Orange, Passionfruit/Pineapple/Apple Juice, Ginger Ale)
Masala Boyz Bubble Gum S8
(Cranberry, Mango Pulp, Apple Juice, Coconut Water, Lime Juice Simple Syrup, Soda)
BEER ON TAP
Glass Pitcher
House Lager (Trading Post’s Hellis) S7 $23
Dead Frog’s Nut Brown Ale S6 $22
Four Winds (La Maison) S8 $24
Four Winds (IPA) S8 $24
Carlsberg S9 $26
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc S9 $26
Delirium Tremens $12 $34
Baadshah Golden or Amber Lager S7 $23
BOTTLED BEER
Molson S7 (341 ml)
Budweiser S7 (341 ml)
Baadshah IPA (Can) $7 (473 ml)
Stella Artois S8 (330 ml)
Corona S8 (330 ml)
Heineken $8 (330 ml)
Delirium Red S9 (330 ml)
Kingfisher S8 (330 ml)
Taj Mahal (Subject to Availability) $8 (330 ml)
COOL
ERS AND CIDERS
Smirnoff Ice S7 (330 ml)
Nude S6 (330ml)
White claw S6 (330ml)
Grower’s (Apple, Peach, Pear) S7 (355 ml)

Heineken (0% Alcohol)

S6 (330ml)



Whiskey
Double
Canadian Club
Crown Royale
JP Wiser
Jameson

Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark
Basil Hayden's

Scotch

JW Red Label

JW Black Label
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich (12 year)
Glenlivet (12 year)
Laphroaig (10year)
Macallan (12 year)
Oban (14 year)
Amrut

Cognac
St.Remy’s VSOP
Hennessy VS
D’USSE VSOP

Rum

Bacardi White

Captain Morgan Spiced

Appleton Estate

Appleton Estate (12-year Rare Cask)

Gin

Beefeater London Dry
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hayman'’s (Sloe Gin)
Hendricks

LIQUORS

$6
$6
S6
S7

S6
S7
S8

$6
s7
s7
s7
S8
$9
$10
$12

S7
S8
$14

S6
$6
s7
S9

S6
S7
S7
s7
S8

Single

$10
$10
$10
$12

$10
$12
$14

$10
$12
$12
$12
S14
$16
$17
$19

$12
$14
$22

$10
$10
s11
$15

$10
$11
$11
$11
$14



Empress 1908
The Botanist (Islay Dry)

Vodka

Absolut
Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial (Silver)
Jose Cuervo Traditional (Anejo)
Patron (Silver)

Patron (Anejo or Gold)

Clase Azul (Reposado)

$10
$11

$6
S7
S8
$9

$6
s7
$9
$10
$16

S16
$18

$10
$12
$14
815

$10
$12
$15
$16
$28




Wines

SPARKLING
Frexinet (Brut) $12 (200 ml)
Bottega (Prosecco) $38 (750 ml)
Bottega (Moscato-Rose) $38
(750 ml)
ROSE WINE

6 0z 90z Bottle (750 ml)
Quail’s Gate (Rose) $10 S14 $38
(Okanagen Valley, BC)
Gérard Bertrand “Cotes des Roses” (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) $52
(Languedoc-Roussillon, France)

WHITE WINE

6 0z 90z Bottle (750 ml)
Copper Moon (Sauvignon Blanc) (House Wine) S6 S9
The Ultimate Longshot (Pinot Grigio) S8 S12 $32
(California, USA)
Five Vineyards (Chardonnay) S8 S12 $32
(Mission Hill, Canada)
Paul Mas (Viognier) S8 S12 $32
(Chateau de Conas, France)
Oyster Bay (Sauvignon Blanc) $10 S15 $38
(Marlboro, New Zealand)
Pfaffenheim Pfaff (Gewurtztraminer) $48
(Alsace, France)
Quail’s Gate (Chasselas, Pinot Gris, Pinot Blanc Blend) S46
(Okanagen Valley, BC)
Louis Latour Bourgogne (Chardonnay) $60

(Burgundy, France)



RED WINE

6 oz
Copper Moon (Merlot) (House Wine) S6
(Kelowna, BC)
Inniskillin (Cabernet Sauvignon) S8

(Okanagen Valley, BC)

Cotes du Rhone Perrin “Reserve” (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre) $8
(Rhone Valley, France)

Take it to the Grave (Grenache) S9
(McLaren Vale, Australia)

Ruffino Riserva Ducale 2015 (Sangiovese) S12
(Tuscany, Italy)

Piramimma (Petit Verdot) S15
(McLaren Vale, Australia)

Paul Mas “Reserve” (Malbec)
(Grademiel Vineyards, France)

Domaine Bousquet Natural “Reserve” (Malbec)
(Mendoza, Argentina)

J. Lohr (Cabernet Sauvignon)
(California, USA)

Mission Hill (Shiraz)
(Okanagen Valley, BC)

Quail’s Gate (Pinot Noir)
$S68
(Okanagen Valley,BC)

Batasiolo Barolo (Nebbiolo)
(Piedmont, ltaly)

Black Hills Estate Winery “Nota Bene” (Meritage)
{Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot and Cabernet Franc}
(Okanagan Valley, BC)

90z

$9

$12

$12

S14

518

$20

Bottle (750 ml)

$32

$32

$36

$46

$58

S48

$50

$52

$58

$84

$120



